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Roger Ash 
Vice President 
936 Alexis Avenue 
Lebanon, MO 65536 
417.588.5828 
roger.ash@myfcsfinancial.com 

792277 

Austin Bailey 
Assistant Vice President 
3200 Highway 61 
Hannibal, MO 63401 
573.221.0273 
austin.bailey@myfcsfinancial.com 

1610617 

Randy Beckemeier 
Vice President 
1051 Peruque Crossing Ct 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 
636.327.1787 
randy.beckemeier@myfcsfinancial.com 

1075816 

Geoffrey Bowsher 
Assistant Vice President 
500 S. Hwy B 
Springfield, MO 65802 
417.862.4158 
geoff.bowsher@myfcsfinancial.com 

1590241 

Clint Callow 
Vice President 
2109 South Riverside Road 
St. Joseph, MO 64507 
816.279.2118 
clint.callow@myfcsfinancial.com 

1075817 

Miles Cameron 
Vice President 
509 HBC Road  
Macon, MO 63552-3700 
660.395.1940 
miles.cameron@myfcsfinancial.com 

2107349 

Bryant Cottrill 
Assistant Vice President 
1405 North Walnut Street 
Cameron, MO 64429 
816.632.7265 
bryant.cottrill@myfcsfinancial.com 

1531589 
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Ben Davis 
Assistant Vice President 
150 Walker Road, Suite 200 
Farmington, MO 63640 
573.756.5747 
ben.davis@myfcsfinancial.com 

1075814 

Kyle Eckler 
Assistant Vice President 
509 HBC Rd. 
Macon, MO 63552-3700 
660.395.1940 
kyle.eckler@myfcsfinancial.com 

1590240 

Curtis Fischer 
Assistant Vice President 
1930 East Miller Street 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 
573.636.7131 
curtis.fischer@myfcsfinancial.com 

1698849 

Jeremy Haley 
Assistant Vice President 
2800 Woodard Drive 
Columbia, MO 65202-2614 
573.449.5910 
jeremy.haley@myfcsfinancial.com 

1443081 

Jordan Harmon 
Vice President 
2880 North Washington Street 
Chillicothe, MO 64601 
660.646.5044 
jordan.harmon@myfcsfinancial.com 

1077763 

Caleb Henke 
Financial Services Officer 
2880 North Washington Street 
Chillicothe, MO 64601 
660.646.5044 
caleb.henke@myfcsfinancial.com 

1802817 

Andrew Homfeld 
Assistant Vice President 
4100 Highway 13 Boulevard 
Higginsville, MO 64037 
660.584.7181 
andrew.homfeld@myfcsfinancial.com 

1162383 
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Marc Jensen 
Vice President 
1360 N. Lexington Ave. 
Marshall, MO 65340-9159 
660.886.6897 
marc.jensen@myfcsfinancial.com 

2212023 

Trevor Jones 
Financial Services Officer 
2109 South Riverside Road 
St. Joseph, MO 64507 
816.279.2118 
trevor.jones@myfcsfinancial.com  

1884901 

Matt Kahrs 
Assistant Vice President 
2600 South Limit 
Sedalia, MO 65301 
660.827.5810 
matt.kahrs@myfcsfinancial.com 

1075815 

Tyler Keatts 
Assistant Vice President 
500 S. Hwy B 
Springfield, MO 65802 
417.862.4158 
tyler.keatts@myfcsfinancial.com 

1553136 

Tona Keele 
Financial Services Specialist 
2600 South Limit 
Sedalia, MO 65301 
660.827.5810 
tona.keele@myfcsfinancial.com  

1729054 

Beth Luebbering 
Vice President 
108 North Prosperity 
Joplin, MO 64801 
417.572.0011 
beth.luebbering@myfcsfinancial.com 

1285488 

Mike Mason 
Financial Services Officer 
4100 Highway 13 Blvd 
Higginsville, MO 64037 
660.584.7181 
mike.mason@myfcsfinancial.com 

2112847 
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Chad McCollough 
Vice President 
27186 282nd Street 
Maryville, MO 64468 
660.582.6464 
chad.mccollough@myfcsfinancial.com 

1750410 

Blayre Messner 
Financial Services Officer 
27186 282nd Street 
Maryville, MO 64468 
660.582.6464 
blayre.messner@myfcsfinancial.com 

2212025 

Carol Meyer 
Assistant Vice President 
301 Highway 50 West, Suite A 
Union, MO 63084 
636.583.5400 
carol.meyer@myfcsfinancial.com 

789715 

Kelby Oetting 
Vice President 
3200 Highway 61 
Hannibal, MO 63401 
573.221.0273 
kelby.oetting@myfcsfinancial.com 

792280 

Debbie Ragsdale  
Vice President 
509 HBC Road 
Macon, MO 63552-3700 
660.395.1940 
debbie.ragsdale@myfcsfinancial.com 

1652046 

Dan Rhoades 
Vice President 
2810 E. Liberty St. 
Mexico, MO 65265 
573.581.3192 
dan.rhoades@myfcsfinancial.com 

1631344 

Casey Rutherford 
Financial Services Specialist 
2600 South Limit 
Sedalia, MO 65301 
660.827.5810 
casey. rutherford@myfcsfinancial.com 

423690 

  

mailto:chad.mccollough@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:blayre.messner@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:carol.meyer@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:kelby.oetting@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:debbie.ragsdale@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:dan.rhoades@myfcsfinancial.com
mailto:casey.%20rutherford@myfcsfinancial.com


September 24, 2021 
 

pg. 5 
 

Mortgage Loan Originator NMLS ID Number 

Scott Schaumburg 
Vice President 
1005 Porter Wagoner Boulevard 
West Plains, MO 65775 
417.256.2298 
scott.schaumberg@myfcsfinancial.com 

792278 

Sam Scheulen 
Vice President 
2800 Woodard Drive 
Columbia, MO 65202-2614 
573.449.5910 
sam.scheulen@myfcsfinancial.com 

1074870 

Kyle Schieber 
Financial Services Officer 
27186 282nd Street 
Maryville, MO 64468 
660.582.6464 
kyle.schieber@myfcsfinancial.com 

2212026 

Landon Snook 
Vice President 
108 North Prosperity 
Joplin, MO 64801 
417.572.0011 
landon.snook@myfcsfinancial.com 

1812877 

Stephanie Tyler 
Vice President, Team Leader 
4100 Highway 13 Boulevard 
Higginsville, MO 64037 
660.584.7181 
stephanie.tyler@myfcsfinancial.com 

1285489 

Tara Vermillion 
Assistant Vice President 
30405 S. East Outer Road 
Harrisonville, MO 64701 
816.884.3061 
tara.vermillion@myfcsfinancial.com 

1618489 

Morgan Wallace 
Financial Services Officer 
108 North Prosperity 
Joplin, MO 64801 
417.572.0011 
morgan.wallace@myfcsfinancial.com 

2107350 
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Stacy Ward 
Assistant Vice President 
1051 Peruque Crossing Court 
O’Fallon, MO 63366 
636.327.1787 
stacy.ward@myfcsfinancial.com 

879801 

Dakota Welch 
Assistant Vice President 
30405 S. East Outer Road 
Harrisonville, MO 64701 
816.884.3061 
dakota.welch@myfcsfinancial.com 

1823588 

Cody Whorton 
Financial Services Officer 
1005 Porter Wagoner Blvd. 
West Plains, MO 65775 
417.256.2298 
cody.whorton@myfcsfinancial.com 

1698850 

Kim Williams 
Assistant Vice President 
1925 N. Osage Blvd. 
Nevada, MO 64772 
417.667.8206 
kim.williams@myfcsfinancial.com 

772905 

Danny Young 
Vice President 
2600 South Limit 
Sedalia, MO 65301 
660.827.5810 
danny.young@myfcsfinancial.com 

789714 
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